

Mentioned Matter (1)

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 291 OF 2012

SECURITIES & EXCH.BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S INFORMETICS VALUATION & RATING P.LTD

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/01/2013 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal,,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Nair,Adv.
For M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Suri,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.
Mr. Narendra K. Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 12th February, 2013.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER