

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 291 OF 2012

SECURITIES & EXCH.BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S INFORMETICS VALUATION & RATING P.LTD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay,permission to file additional documents)
(For final disposal)

Date: 12/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.

for M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

Ms. Amrita Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Chander Uday Singh, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant commenced his arguments at 2.20 p.m. and concluded at 3.50 p.m. Thereafter Mr. R.S. Suri, learned senior counsel appearing for the respondent started his submissions which remained inconclusive.

For further arguments, list the case on 13th February, 2013.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master